
AUGUST

4

11

18

25

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

5 6 7

1

8

12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29

18

11

4

25

Weekly Notes

Events:
Fire Drill

Letters: Meet the Teacher &
Breakfast Club Applications

In-service
Day

Breakfast
Club Starts

In-service
Day

Awards Assembly

Learning Journals Letters: August Newsletter

2025



SEPTEMBER

4

11

18

25

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

9 10 11

5

12

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

30

22

15

8

29

Weekly Notes
1 2 3 4

Events:
Dyslexia Awareness Week

Events:
Maths Week Scotland
Flu Vaccinations
Letters:
September Newsletter

Awards Assembly

Maths Week Scotland

Flu Vaccination

2025

Learning Journals

Holiday

Events:
Parents Meet the Teacher
P4 - 7 (2-2:30pm) 
P1 - 3 (2:30-3pm) 

Letters: Class Bulletin

Class & Sibling
Photos

Holiday

Meet the Teacher
P4 - 7 (2-2:30pm) 
P1 - 3 (2:30-3pm) 

Meet the Teacher
P4 - 7 (2-2:30pm) 
P1 - 3 (2:30-3pm) 



OCTOBER

4

11

18

25

24
Awards Assembly

Learning Journals

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

7 8 9

3

10

14 15 16 17

21 22 23

28

20

13

6

27

Weekly Notes
1 2

29 30 31

Events:
Eco/Recycle Week
Fire Drill

P7 Assembly

Learning Journals

Come As You Please,
Sponsored Walk &

Talent Show

Class Bulletins

Interim Reports
Parents Night
Spill Over 
(P6 & P7)

Dyslexia Awarness
Week

Events:
Dyslexia Awareness Week

Parents Night

Events:
Parents Night
Come As You Please...

Letters: Interim Reports

Black History Month

Events:
Halloween Parade

Letters: Class Bulletins,
October Newsletter

Halloween Parade
...Dress Up!

Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Eco/Recycle WeekIn-service
Day



NOVEMBER

4

11

18

Children in Need
Come as you Please

Awards Assembly

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

11 12 13

7

14

18 19 20 21

25 26 27 2824

17

10

Weekly Notes
3 4 5 6

2025

P6 Assembly

Learning Journals

Odd Socks Day 
(Anti-Bullying Week)

Remembrance 
2 Minute Silence

Events:
Children In Need day
Anti-Bullying Week (Odd Socks)
Remembrance 2 minute Silence

P5a Assembly

Learning Journals

Events:
Book Week Scotland
Road Safety Week
Parent Workshops (Literacy/Numeracy)
Children in Need (Come as you Please)

Parent Workshop
P4-P7 (2-2:30pm)
P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)

Parent Workshop
P4-P7 (2-2:30pm)
P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)

Letters: November Newsletter

Events:
St. Andrews Day (Sunday 30  Nov.)th



DECEMBER

4

11

18

25

25

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

9 10 11

5

12

16 17 18 19

23 24 26

30

22

15

8

29

Weekly Notes
1 2 3 4

31

2025

Learning Journals

P1 & P2 Nativity
(9:30 + 1.30 pm)

Events:
P1 & P2 Nativity
Nursery Nativity
Christmas Lunch + Jumper Day

Events:
Christmas Service
Class Christmas Parties
Come as you please & Panto

Nursery Party
Christmas Service
(11am - 12pm)

Awards Assembly
Christmas Lunch
& Jumper Day

Nursery Nativity
2pm

P1 & P1/2 Party

P3 & P4 Party

P5a & P5b Party

P6 & P7 Party

Come as you please,
Panto: Cinderella 
 & 2:30 Finish

Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Holiday Holiday Holiday

Events:
Nativity Filming



JANUARY

4

11

18

25

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

6 7 8

2

9

13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23

27

19

12

5

26

Weekly Notes
1

28 29 30

2026

Events:
Fire Drill
P1 Online Registration

Learning Journals

Class Bulletins

Letters: Class Bulletins

Holiday Holiday

P5b Assembly

Learning Journals

Events:
World of Work Week

Letters: January Newsletter

Awards Assembly



FEBRUARY

4

11

18

In-service
Day

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

10 11 12

6

13

17 18 19 20

24 25 26 2723

16

9

Weekly Notes
2 3 4 5

2026

Events:
Children’s Mental Health Week
School Show tickets go on sale

Come as you
please

P3 Assembly

P4 Assembly
Learning Journals

Holiday Holiday
Awards Assembly

Learning Journal

Letters: February Newsletter

Events:
Parent Workshop (RSHP)

Parent Workshop
P4-P7 (2-2:30pm)
P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)

Parent Workshop
P4-P7 (2-2:30pm)
P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)



MARCH

4

11

18

25

Tuesday ThursdayMonday Wednesday Friday

10 11 12

6

13

17 18 19 20

24 25 26 27

31

23

16

9

30

Weekly Notes
2 3 4 5

2026

Events:
Wonderful Woman Stall

Comic Relief,
Come as you please

& Talent show

Events:
Comic Relief (Come as you please)
Talent Show

Awards Assembly

Events:
School Show
Church Service Items from
(Nursery, P1, P2/1 & P3)

World Book Day

Learning Journals

Events:
Fair-Trade Fortnight (2  - 15  Mar)nd th

World Book Day

Wonderful
Woman Stall

Learning Journals

Events:
Filming of School Show
Earth Hour (28th March)

Letters: March Newsletters

School Show
(1pm & 6:30pm)



APRIL

4

11

18

25

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

7 8 9

3

10

14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24

28

20

13

6

27

Weekly Notes
1 2

29 30

2026

Awards Assembly

Letters: Class Bulletin, April Newsletter

Events:
School Show
Church Service Items from
(Nursery, P1, P2/1 & P3)

School Show
(1pm & 6:30pm)

Church Service
(11am - 12pm)

Learning Journals

P7 Residential
Meeting (2:30pm)

Events:
Fire Drill
P7 reidential Parent Meeting

Holiday

Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday



MAY

4

11

18

25

5
In-service

Day

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

6 7

1

8

12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22

26

18

11

4

25

Weekly Notes

27 28 29

2026

Events:
Stay and Play P1 - P7 (2:00 - 3PM)

Learning Journals

P7 Residential 
(All Week)

Events:
P7 Residential

Events:
Class Photos (Louise Gault)

Letters: Class Bulletin, April Newsletter

Holiday
Stay and Play
drop-in sessions

P1 Assembly

Holiday

Holiday

Pupil Reports Parents Night
Spill Over 
(P6 & P7)

Parents Night Come as you Please
& Talent Show

Events:
Walk to School Week 20  - 25  th th

Parents Night
Come as you please & Talent Show

Letters: Pupil Reports

Awards Assembly

Learning Journals

Class Photos

Letters: May Newsletter



JUNE

4

11

18

25

2026

P7 Sports
Champion

ThursdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

9 10 11

5

12

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

30

22

15

8

29

Weekly Notes
1 2 3 4

Events:
Health Week
Potted Sports

Learning Journals

P7 Church
Leavers Service
(11am - 12pm)

Events:
P1 & P7 Induction Days (TBC)

Events:
P7 Sports Champion
Nursery Day Celebration
Marvellous Men Stall

Events:
Class Transition Afternoon
P7 School Dance
P& Church Service

School Closes
1pm!

Letters: June Newsletter

P1 & P7
Induction Day

(TBC)
P2/1 Assembly

Potted SportsHealth Week

P7 Sports
Champion

Nursery
Celebration Day

Marvellous Men
Stall

Class Transitions P7 School Dance P7 Shirt Signing
Celebration Day

P1 & P7
Induction Day

(TBC)


