AUGUST 🔆					2025
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15 In-service Day	
18 In-service Day	19	20	21	22	Events: Fire Drill Letters: Meet the Teacher & Breakfast Club Applications
25	26 Breakfast Club Starts	27	28	29 Awards Assembly Learning Journals	Letters: August Newsletter

SEPTEMBER *					2025
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
1	2	3	4	5	Letters: Class Bulletin
8 Meet the Teacher P4 - 7 (2-2:30pm) P1 - 3 (2:30-3pm)	9 Meet the Teacher P4 - 7 (2-2:30pm) P1 - 3 (2:30-3pm)	10	11	12 Learning Journals	Events: Parents Meet the Teacher P4 - 7 (2-2:30pm) P1 - 3 (2:30-3pm)
15	16	17	18	19 Awards Assembly	
22 Maths Week Scotland Flu Vaccination	23	24	25 Class & Sibling Photos	26 Holiday	Events: Maths Week Scotland Flu Vaccinations Letters: September Newsletter
29 Holiday	30				Events: Dyslexia Awareness Week

า	
ı	

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
		1 Dyslexia Awarness Week	2	7 P7 Assembly Learning Journals	Events: Dyslexia Awareness Week
6 Interim Reports	7 Parents Night Spill Over (P6 & P7)	8	9 Parents Night	10 Come As You Please, Sponsored Walk & Talent Show	Events: Parents Night Come As You Please Letters: Interim Reports
13 Holiday	14 Holiday	15 Holiday	16 Holiday	17 Holiday	
20 In-service Day	21 Eco/Recycle Week	22	23	Awards Assembly R Learning Journals	Events: Eco/Recycle Week Fire Drill
27 Class Bulletins	28	29	30	31 Halloween Parade Dress Up!	Events: Halloween Parade Letters: Class Bulletins, October Newsletter



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
3	4	5	6	7 P6 Assembly Learning Journals	
Odd Socks Day (Anti-Bullying Week)	11 Remembrance 2 Minute Silence	12	13	Children in Need Come as you Please	Events: Children In Need day Anti-Bullying Week (Odd Socks) Remembrance 2 minute Silence
17 Parent Workshop P4-P7 (2-2:30pm) P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)	18 Parent Workshop P4-P7 (2-2:30pm) P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)	19	20	21 P5a Assembly Learning Journals	Events: Book Week Scotland Road Safety Week Parent Workshops (Literacy/Numeracy) Children in Need (Come as you Please)
24	25	26	27	28 Awards Assembly	Events: St. Andrews Day (Sunday 30 th Nov.) Letters: November Newsletter



DECEM	1BER				2025
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
1	2	3	4	5 Learning Journals	Events: Nativity Filming
8	9 P1 & P2 Nativity (9:30 + 1.30 pm)	10	11 Nursery Nativity 2pm	12 Awards Assembly Christmas Lunch & Jumper Day	Events: P1 & P2 Nativity Nursery Nativity Christmas Lunch + Jumper Day
Christmas Service (11am - 12pm)	16 Nursery Party	17 P1 & P1/2 Party P3 & P4 Party	18 P5a & P5b Party P6 & P7 Party	19 Come as you please, Panto: Cinderella & 2:30 Finish	Events: Christmas Service Class Christmas Parties Come as you please & Panto
22 Holiday	23 Holiday	24 Holiday	25 MERRY CHRISTMAS	26 Holiday	
29	30	31			

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



JANUA	RY				2026
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
			1 Holiday	2 Holiday	
5	6	7	8	9 Learning Journals	Events: Fire Drill P1 Online Registration
12 Class Bulletins	13	14	15	16	Letters: Class Bulletins
19	20	21	22	23 P5b Assembly Learning Journals	
26	27	28	29	30 Awards Assembly	Events: World of Work Week Letters: January Newsletter

FEBRUARY ©

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
2	3	4	5	6 P4 Assembly Learning Journals	
9	10	11	12	Come as you please	Events: Children's Mental Health Week School Show tickets go on sale
16 Holiday	17 Holiday	In-service Day	19	20 Awards Assembly Awards Assembly Learning Journal	
23 Parent Workshop P4-P7 (2-2:30pm) P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)	24 Parent Workshop P4-P7 (2-2:30pm) P1-P3 (2:30 - 3pm)	25	26	27 P3 Assembly	Events: Parent Workshop (RSHP) Letters: February Newsletter



MA	RCH	1

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
2	3	4	World Book Day	6 Learning Journals	Events: Fair-Trade Fortnight (2 nd - 15 th Mar) World Book Day
9	10	11	12 Wonderful Woman Stall	13	Events: Wonderful Woman Stall
16	17	18	19	Comic Relief, Come as you please & Talent show Learning Journals	Events: Comic Relief (Come as you please) Talent Show
23	24	25	26	27 Awards Assembly	Events: Filming of School Show Earth Hour (28th March) Letters: March Newsletters
30	31 School Show (1pm & 6:30pm)				Events: School Show Church Service Items from (Nursery, P1, P2/1 & P3)

Λ Γ	1)1	
AP	K	* *
		* *

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
		School Show (1pm & 6:30pm)	Church Service (11am - 12pm)	3 Holiday	Events: School Show Church Service Items from (Nursery, P1, P2/1 & P3)
6 Holiday	7 Holiday	8 Holiday	9 Holiday	10 Holiday	
13 Holiday	14 Holiday	15 Holiday	16 Holiday	17 Holiday	
20	21	22	23	24 Awards Assembly P7 Residential Meeting (2:30pm) Learning Journals	Events: Fire Drill P7 reidential Parent Meeting
27	28	29	30		Letters: Class Bulletin, April Newsletter

MAY			2026		
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
				1	Letters: Class Bulletin, April Newsletter
4 Holiday	In-service Day	6	7	8 Stay and Play drop-in sessions Learning Journals	Events: Stay and Play P1 - P7 (2:00 - 3PM)
11 P7 Residential (All Week)	12	13	14	15 P1 Assembly	Events: P7 Residential
18 Pupil Reports	19 Parents Night Spill Over (P6 & P7)	20 Parents Night	21 Come as you Please & Talent Show	22 Holiday	Events: Walk to School Week 20 th - 25 th Parents Night Come as you please & Talent Show Letters: Pupil Reports
25 Holiday	26	Class Photos	28	29 Awards Assembly R Learning Journals	Events: Class Photos (Louise Gault) Letters: May Newsletter

JUNE

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekly Notes
1	2	3	4 P1 & P7 Induction Day (TBC)	5 P1 & P7 Induction Day (TBC) P2/1 Assembly	Events: P1 & P7 Induction Days (TBC)
8 Health Week	9	10 Potted Sports	11	12 Learning Journals	Events: Health Week Potted Sports
P7 Sports Champion	16 P7 Sports Champion	Nursery Celebration Day	18 Marvellous Men Stall	19	Events: P7 Sports Champion Nursery Day Celebration Marvellous Men Stall
22 Class Transitions	23	24 P7 School Dance	25 P7 Shirt Signing Celebration Day	26 P7 Church Leavers Service (11am - 12pm)	Events: Class Transition Afternoon P7 School Dance P& Church Service Letters: June Newsletter







